
(}OVERNN4ENT OF PAKISTAN
ESTABLISHMENT DIVISION

MANAGEMENT SERVICES WING

No.6/2/2022-General Islamabad, the 23'd June, 2022

Sealed tenders arlr invited for tte financial year-2022-23 for supply of stationery hems,
miscellaneous items, computer stationery, complrter accessories, Computer (IT) equipnelt, printer,
Photocopier machine and fax machine tonners and hiring oI services tbr carrying out repair work of
computer hardwarc from the registered firms/ authorized dealers having their oflices/ workshops/ shops
located in lslanlabadr'Rawalpindi drly registered with Sales & htcome Tax Departments also active on tax
payer list of FBR having ,\GPR Vendor No. Bark Accouul No. with braoch name, branch code and
address. CST and Income tax No. and their contact telephone & fax No. AII the information must be
printed on the quotation/Bills of the competing firnrs as ACPR is not accepting bills without such
information printed on tlle bill. The list of specification of such items is available in the otllce of the
undersigned and can be obtained free of cost during ofiice hours. The quantities mentioned thereir are
approximated which may increas€/decrease upto 20%

(0

(i,)

(iiD

(i9

(\,)

("i)
(vii)

(viii)

(ix)

(x)

'I he sealed tenders should be sent through registered post to the undersigned by 19-07-
2022 at 11:00 am. Sample ofthe items, where possible, especially for papers should be
altached lvith the terder without which the offer u,ill not be entertained.
Bank draft amounting to Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees lifty thousand only) in favor of DDO,
Management Services Wing, Establishment Division Islamabad must be attached with
bids as bid securil), (refundable) without which no tendcr shall be enterlained.
Ihe bid secu ty of successful bidder will be retained till closure/finalization offlnancial
I ear (i.e, 30-6-2023).
The deliveries uill have to be arranged by the successlut bidder at 5rr'floor, Shaheed-e-
Millat Secretariat. lslamabad immediately on lhe receipt of supply order.
The rates quoted will be effeclive lo. th"- whole finarcial year 2022-23 and will not be
revised during the financialyear.
All items will be supplied as per specification given in list.
No devialion from the specification is permissible: otherwise, the security deposit would
stand fo eited under the rules.
In violation of the above terms and coDditions, the firm can be blacklisted by the
government under lhe rules. Supply ofre-filled// fake torers will also render the firm to
hlacklisringand confiscatiol of securiq depo.ir.
Tenders will be opened on 19-07-2022 at 1130 am in the Managemetrt Services Wing,
Establishment Division at Committee Room, ,l'h floor, Shaheed-e-Millat Secretariat,
Isllmabad in the presence offirms representatives.
The lender commirlee may rejecl all bids or proposals at any time prior to the acceptance

,1,
(za u

ion Offi (

, Shaheed-e' illar
iat,lslamabnd

Phone No. 9204785

L >q6_ rq? (/

TENDER NOTICE

ofa bid or proposal while conveying the reason therrof. 
ll

m,t' ll

^t)() I
t



Govemnenl ofPakistai
Establishment Divisior)

Managernent Services Wing

STATIoNERY Il'EIlIS

s.
No.

NAtlllt ()F I'I EMS Rate Inclusiv€ of
All Tar€s

Ball Point Picasso
Bail Point Piano
Uni Ball Point tsve

U Ball Point Sigma

Each

4
-do-
-do-

BallPoint Dollar Cl
Dollar Gel-l Pen

do-
6 -do-

Rabbit Gel Pen -do-
It Paper Clips -do-
9 Common pin -do-
10. Dak Pad Rexcne with Look -do-
1i

il.

Diary Reeister
Draft Pad A-4 Size
Drall Pad ( 8x6) medium size

-do-
-do-
-do-

14. Loop Biding Draliing I'ad A,/4 Size -do-
l5
16.

Spiral Note Book -do-
Dark Green Sheet lor binding purposes -do-

t7 Ivory Card ( 300 gram) A-4 sizE -do-
t8 Envelops SE-5 ( 9x4) 70 gram do-
19 Envelops AJ4 Size 70 grams do-
2t) Envelops SE-8(Iile size) 70 GM -do-
21 Eraser Pelikan AL-30 -do-
22. Fax Rolls 30 mcters -do-

File covers Printed Monogram of Govt. of Pakistan
File Tags

-do-
-do-

l'ilc tsoard -do-
Plastic File folders one sidc tmnsparent -do-
Box File (A,i4 size) -do-
File flapper -do-
Foot Scale steel-12" -do-
Gum stick Large Sizc (scnsa) .78 OZ -do-
Ilighlighter dollar ( Yellow, green, pink, orange & blue) -do

l2 Led pencil HB-5000 Goldlish -do-
Marker Dollar (Permeanl) -do-

34. Marker Dollar (Temporary) -do-
35. Note sheet pad 80 gmm A"/4 size -do-

Transparency sheets PCP ( 100 sheel Box) -do-
Photo state Paper (500 sheets) AA 80gm A-4 size Per Ream
Photo state Paper (500 sheets) Paper One 80gm A-4 size Per Ream

l9 Photo state paper 500 sheets AA 8ogrms legal siz! Per Ream
10 Photo state paper 500 shccts Pape. one 80g[ns legal size Per Ream

Double hole Punch (Small and Large size) Each

Single hole Punch (Small and [,arge size) -tio-
43. ator (set of l0

Separator (set of20 piece)
-clo-

44 -do-

21
25

26.

l,)

L]

l.

3i.

28.

30.
3t.

i8.

4t.
42.

3'7.

UNIT

2. -do-

12.

I

23.

36.



45. Scissor Nfed sIIJ'I] 'T inch
-do-Scotch T one inch /yidth

47. -do-
48 do-

Scorch T
T

nch ,vidth
two inch tvidth

49 -do-
50. Sharpener Stecl

Plastic

51. -do-Pad Dollar
52 -do-
51 -do

er r s lI) 243
tits r I ll 0

-do-54

55 -do-
o at 24/6

in Doliar.

Slapl er Pin D
Sla Ier P

-do-56.

57. -do-b..sr ualir

U'hire Fiuid
Carbon P

JII r Culter
-i9 -do-
60 -do-
61 do-

Rr t: ]Jl-r Nok a
F de -1 nl

'1'ahl se asl

Ri
s,ze
unt

6) -do-T ble Ser S toDe
63 -do-Pen Ho de:s
6.1 -do-Table Dai
65 -do-Tab e Calendar
66 do-
6/ -do-
68 -do-

Binilin 1

DilI ,Pea)n Bo 0k nral S !e
Dak aB oli s- 3 sl

69. -do-slerash(' B k Re
'){) -do-Vehicle Lo Book No.6tt -do-
72 -do-

-clo-71

11.
Lrr

Noo
Vehicle emenl
ine Re

( )tlice| Nore Uoolc (Re\i U itICover) sh0a

( Inr 1ed
L inc Re

5cDizc I ic|r \

Regisl er

ister No 12

15

-do-

n'o Se C ouI Pa 00 sh boxeet
do-

U

(Zahi sain i)
S onO en)

-do-

.{1 nl\d
/./-A



Covemment ofPakistal
Establishment Division

Manageneot Services Wilrg

FOR P PIER MACHINE

S. No.
NAME OF ITEMS UNIT Rate Itrchsive of

All Taxes

01 Toner HP Laser Jet-49-A (1320)

02 Toner HP Laser Jet-15-A(1200) -do-

03 Torer HP Laser Jet-l100 ( 92-A) -do-

04. Toner HP Laser Jet * 1102 ( 85-A) -do-

05 Toner HP Laser Jet- 1300 (13-A) -do-

06. Toncr IlP Laser Jet-l606 (78-A) -do

0'7 Toner HP LaserJet-2015/2014 ( 5l-A) -do

08 Toner HP Laser Jet-2300 ( 51-A) -do-

09 Toner HP Laser Jet-3020 ( i2-A) -do-

l0 Toner for PPC, TOSHIBA - 166 -do-

1l Toner for PPC TOSHIBA-455 -do-

12 Toner for PPC TOSHIBA-456

t3 Toner for PPC, TOSHIBA -452
Konica ]r.linolta Bizhuh 75l -do-

15 Photocopier Richo IVIP4001, MP4001 -do

Konica Mirolta Bizhub 601 -do

Toner lbr pro \,1125 -do

18. Torer lbr hp La$erJet 1 2 I 2nf
285/43 51436- A,

-do-

19 Toner l{P Laser iet-2035 ( 05-A ) -do-

20 Toner for RICOH-Aficio MP-201-SPF -do-

)o

LIST OF TONNERS

Each

l

-do-

14.

16.

t7.

I

I

/1,/)
1,I



Covemment of Pakislan
Establishment Division

Management Services WioB

LIST OF MISCELLANEOUSIT4MS

S. No. NAME OF ITEMS U\IT Rele Inclusive of
All Ta&s

I Airfreshner 300 ml(Cobm-london) EacI
Airfresher J00 ml lavendra
Calculator I4 digit -do-

4 Dusler Cotton l8 X l8 -do-
5 Duster Yeliow 24 x 24 -do-
6 Phenyl boltlc Finis 2.75 Ltr -do-

Soap Lux Smalls/ Medium/ Large size -do-
I 'l'issue Pap€r (Rose Petal) small size -do-
9 Toilet Roll Rose Patel -do-
l0 Towel Medium Size 2l X 24 -do-
lt. Vim Power i50 gam -do-
t2 Waste Paper basket -do-
rl Water Class Omroc -do
t1 Water Jug Toyonosic -do
15. -do
t6 -do
l1 Punchara ( Steel Handle) -do-
18 -doIrunchnra \ ithoul handle

Surf( Medium size)

:0 Phenvl-l ablet -do-
21. Acid for Toilet -do-
22. Toilet/Commode Brush -do-
23 Power Supply extension lead (6 points) -do-
21 Battery cell( small size) tbr wallclock -do-
25 Battery clock smal I size fo! CLI and Ac rernotes. -do-
l6 -do-
2i

China Lock 5omm (Large)

Mol!* Back Care -do-
28 Wall Clock (Champior/Simco) -clo-
:9 Plastic Dori(Roll) -do-
30 Fllecrric Kettle 1.7 Ltr. (West Point/Geepas) -do-
ll Electlic Call Bell -do-

-do-Elect c Call Bell (Wireless)

H
)S

I

1t

A

I

-do-

I

t ---\



Governmcnt ofPakistal1
Eslablishment Division

Management Services Wing

LIST OF COMPUTER ITEMS

NAMI OF ITEMS UMT Rat€ Inclusive

I Call charges for Printer (without parts ) Each

Call Charges of Computer (without parts ) -do

Call charges for Fax Machjne and Scanner (Kodak/cannon) -do-

4 USB 16 CB Kingston -do-

USB 32 GB Kingston -do-

6. ] Ram 0l GB. DDR-I -do-

7 Ram 02 GB, DDRJ do-

8 Ram 01 GB. DDR-ll do-

9 Ram 02 GB, l)DR-ll / 04 cB -DDR-ll do-

l0 Ram 0l GB, DDRJII
Ram 02 GB, DDR-lll/ 04 cB DDR-lll

12 RJ-45 Connectors -do

l3 RJ-45 Face Piate (dual)

1,1. RJ-45 Face Piate Colnector,/Socket

15 External Switch 8 port -do-

16 Extemal Switch 12 port -do-

17 -do-

r8

RJ-l0 Patch Cord l0 Ft

RJ-45 Patch Cord 13/20 Ft -do-

Portable HDD ( 500 / ITB / 2TB / 4TB ) -do-

Mouse (USB) / Wircless -do-

2T Key Board (USB) -do-

22 Cell for PC (CR 2032) -do-

2) Ilard Disk 120 GB SSD -do-

24 llard Disk 500 GB SATA -do-

25 Hard Disk 1TB12'I.B/41'B SAIA -do-

L0)-21" -do-

21 LCD.19" -do-

28 Power Supply Box 400 watt Dell/HP -do-

29 VGA cabie for LCD -do-

30. Dala Cabie lbr Printer

-do-

32 Computer motherboard (Core2duo) Dell/HP -do

(Zahid
S

atn

19.

20.

II

I

,4/ V
\

s. No. 
I

3.

-do-

1t. -do-

-do-

-do- 
|

26.

-do- 
i

J1. iPowersupply Cable

/4


